
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beginning September 1, 2014 
Shared ride fares will be adjusted as follows: 

 

 
 
 
 

AAA 60-64 & Lottery 65+ 

Fare Category Co-Pay Guest Fee In Miles 
 

0-3.99 $1.00 $2.00 
 

4.00-9.99 $1.50 $2.00 
 

10.00-14.99 $2.00 $2.00 
 

15.00-19.99 $2.50 $2.00 
 

20.0+ $3.00 $2.00 
 
 
 
 
 

If you have any questions about your copay, 
please contact our office at 814-695-3500 or 1-800-458-5552 

 

Thank you for using Blair Senior Services Inc. 
We look forward to continuing to serve your needs. 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beginning July 1, 2019 
Shared ride fares will be adjusted as follows: 

 

 
 
 
 

                       
 
 

Fare Category Co-Pay Guest Fee 
In Miles 

 

0-3.99 $3.40 $3.40 
 

4.00-9.99 $3.40 $3.40 
 

10.00-14.99 $3.40 $3.40 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

If you have any questions about your copay, 
please contact our office at 814-695-3500 or 1-800-458-5552 

 

Thank you for using Blair Senior Services Inc. 
We look forward to continuing to serve your needs. 

 

Amtran 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beginning July 1, 2019 
Shared ride fares will be adjusted as follows: 

 

 
 
 
 

PWD 
 
 

Fare Category Co-Pay Guest Fee 
In Miles 

 

0-3.99 $3.40 $2.00 
 

4.00-9.99 $3.40 $2.00 
 

10.00-14.99 $3.75 $2.00 
 

15.00-19.99 $4.50 $2.00 
 

20.0+ $5.25 $2.00 
 
 
 
 
 

If you have any questions about your copay, 
please contact our office at 814-695-3500 or 1-800-458-5552 

 

Thank you for using Blair Senior Services Inc. 
We look forward to continuing to serve your needs. 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beginning July 1, 2019 
Shared ride fares will be adjusted as follows: 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

Fare Category Co-Pay Guest Fee 
In Miles 

 

0-3.99              $15.00            $15.00 
 

4.00-9.99           $20.00            $20.00 
 

10.00-14.99         $25.00            $25.00 
 

15.00-19.99         $30.00            $30.00 
 

20.0+              $35.00            $35.00 
 
 
 
 
 

If you have any questions about your copay, 
please contact our office at 814-695-3500 or 1-800-458-5552 

 

Thank you for using Blair Senior Services Inc. 
We look forward to continuing to serve your needs. 

 

General Public 
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